
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date
,o>3

Prepared by
l-lrN rt 1J ,

PO,4VO no. -rdt4 r
PO / WO Date

Supplier Name S-l LLP PO/WO amount
03

Firm/Company wtoJi R.'/6 HdllalqLtl Project 9n<|,
Sl. No. Bill No { Bill Datc Billamount

I /8lre' 7 o't,q o1 Sor-
2

3

1

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
-5-oq

MRN NoSl. No. DC ,No DC. Date DfmatcEes MRN

L1 rJ ,^r4
1L/-sY'1

I
ri8 rL

?
( I

zdYes o No

o Yes c No

rYes I No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C Olher Dehits :

so>lrAmount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier

-tr+#l ' - 31 ,Szo
.rt+- 2&l3T,oAmount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

ql es n Excess received o Short received n Other (explained be )Quantity received as per PO A O

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? tr Yes rl No (erlPlahe+belew)

tr Apr.ved viithifl acceptabLlimits E+Io@ -Excess / shorl material received

lz{ts o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO i W?O

o Y"r - nr. laoXo. 
-

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

o8 Do1-Du
Payment due date

B I

Remarks: t( t

Accounls
Manager

Accounts
receiver of

bilt

AccountantMDPurchase

Manager
Procu{peni

Manafer
Purchase
Officer

Approved
by

Sign

Date

t
i=\ r\"r

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills lotal does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantitY ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer cen approve PoJWos upto Rs. t0.0004, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to aPProve

all bills frour 10,000i- to 1,00,000,- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POTWO. DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, excludc

transporl, Hamali charges. etc and instead include in Amount B

10,000/- 7 MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs'

I
ctl.zloa,t-/

I

I

\



, 
TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
54-187/3 & 4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road Secunderabad - SoOq.li:"ii,, .

Email: purchase{@laodiproperties. com

suppli€f / customer / rramporter - copY GSTINfuM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

29-07 -202t

for Summit Sales

r!sE

I ofl 2947-202r,

Customer I)etails lnvoicc No- 18568

lnvoice Date

78796

PO Datc.

Req ID

Req Date t9-07 -202t

Modi Rei.lity MaUapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

GSTIN i 36AAEFMI459RIZP
l-oc Req No 187t32

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr,y Ratc Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

4553 - Elcctrical - o&er- Dummr -NA-nos 3917 425.00 l8 76.50I

)

3

,l

5

1

8

ll

l2

tl

425.00Total Tarable AmountSGSTCGST
76.50

ICST
501.50Total hvoice Amouot38.2538.25

Rupees : Five Hundred One and Paise Fifty Only

s

o

$)

c
(

R

AL

v

I
Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised \igtulory

T l
t Po N"

L

85.0q

I 20-o7-202t l
I

I ozesr I

l

l
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Maasioq M.G.Road, Secundsrabad - 500003

' Email: purchase(@podiproperues.com

supplier / Customer / Transporter - copy GSTIN/UM:36ACQFS2044CIZ7

4553 - Elcctrical- other - Dumml -NA-nos

for Summit Ssles

IoIl:2947-2021

)

Customer Details DC No. I5lt5 6

DC Date. 29-07 -202t

PO Date 20-07-2021

Req lD 67683

Req Datc 19-07 -202t

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP
t(rc R€q No I 8713 2

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aE
;.t917

I

I

I

I

I

I

2 I

2

3

Subj€ct to H!'derabad Jurisdictiofl
signalory

PONo 78796
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Purchase Order
PageG) I Of ? 20 07 20Zl I l:33:l7 AM

From Company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
. 5-4-18713&3, II nd floor, Soham I'tansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

ililLrffiililflll
16 .@7 .21 4: 74 O7

_l.l
Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,t\ nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 78 796 L471321
Doc Date 20-07 -2021

niI
GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 961821{{33

Quote No

Quote Date O7-O7-2O21

Su pplyType 3u pply
.L

Kind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name T Qtv
-T

Rate Diso/o GST AmountI!

2'4546 - Electrical - other - Deep Box - 25mm - nos

4500 - Electrical - conducting - PVC bend - other - nos

4564 - Electrical - other - Fan Box - 1In - nos

4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos

7278 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 250m1 - nos

4658 - Electrical - other- Thermacol -NA-nos

9538 - Tools - Hacksaw blade - single - nos

4553 - Electrical -other- Dummy - NA- nos

200.00 001 o2

43

10

25

0 18.00 24,O72.OO

2,832.00

00

00

150

240

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

00

00

8

18

1

00

00

00

00

007,671

3

4

9

30.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

B1

B1

18.00

B1

B1

885

944

330

00

00

40

40

60

50

5

6

7

B

00

00

00

4

2

15

1

10.00

70.00

15.00

8.00

85.00

00

00

00

0

0

0

2

1

1

4

2

1

5.00 501

_1-----+Total Order Value. . , 37,

Rupee! iThllty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twe Nine a td Paise Ninty o!ly. l

Terms and Conditio.ns :-

Specirication , As per details given in the quotation

Payment Terms After Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tar lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Next DaY.

Dolivery Location Gulmohar Residency

B

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Railway Over Bridge

Phone. Contact Security 

-, 

Admin 9502211011

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportaton Transport cost shall bs borne by us.

Wairanty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Authorised 5ig

\il q""-'{\k Re q"vJ
tg lf t- >o I't !lI

l8 Lt
\rf No l'

91, 31o>8
1qH

\{BJ\:'}{'l
J"o1-

r

"\r, 
t

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

fot Sammit Sal.s LLP

tzt 0'1 \rq

Z

1 4779 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Pipe - 1 In X 1.5 mm -
nos

i



Page(r) 2 Of 2

Other Terms

Completion oato

Measurment

Security

Remarks

01 Date . J-J-

Purchase Order
20-07-2021 ll:33:l7AM Origlnal/ Ofll.. Coty / PuEhere Dlv.Cog,

We reserve the ight to rejeci items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for D ,l05,106,107,108

purpose
Nit

Nit

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons

fot Su,r'.mft S.lc. LLP

Do2 )



(\

Typc A l2l0 SR 3BHK Order Valuc

B l0l0 Sft 2BHK Ordcr Valuc 4

,Gutmotur

] taztr
2t o7 2l

rcridcncy

2l

t

I

crl Conducting For Shbs

i 6?68>
M Dcepa

4

t9 0'l 2l

flit nos 105,106,107,108 D - block

Mltcrid rcquired before

Prcpared by

Fhr / Block no

Fleri

Flsts

i

.Modi rcdty mdhp,ur LLP
I

Sitc & Phare

Rcq Drt.
lD no

Approvcd bv (rign)

Roquisition

Companv

Rcq no

Form - Elcclri
I

1
L,

E_9
'c
3
o

oz
f

x,!
t>
az

.9,

!

6&v

:I Eix E

*iB
<(t E
or l/) ci

F=Hh-la

tsE
,$E rx-6r.. .I

Nos

Nos 150

200

f lia*saw Uteae

I PVC 1.5 mm Thick

21PVC Decp Box

boxes

Nos

l5
240

Nos 30

Nos

5,F8n Box

Bends

7 pvc dummies

D junction

pkts

8 Insulation Tapcs boxes

Nos t2

5

4

9 thermocol

Nos 4

150 r

I t5

200

5

4

t2

4

240

2cn

t50

rt
24rt

l()

4

.l

5l

-l
-30

l0lsolvert Ccment 250 ML
Totrl 660 - . 6(0

\Notc For PVC pipes round offordcr 19 Desr€st butrdlcs.

a

, rt**
vE

\-np
n t ltn' tntt

F

IRt \nnirlMt

:E Ei x.E

$HE

614

I

I

BIKI .".(.1_



\-

DELIVERY CHALLANr -"t f)K-D' Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-lt7n & 4, I Floq, Sohda Mrosi:o, M.G.Ro.d, Scc.Ed..lbrd - 500003

EEl.il: pl[$lrc@odprqc.ti6.cer
/cll!(onE / r.n'!Fr.' - cqry GSTIN/I.NI: 36ACQFS2ll44Cf 27

Cultom€r Dctrils

l of ! 2947-2021

Reality Mallspu, LLP

Sy No, 19, Mrll.pur, Hydceba( Ne'rt to NFC Rrilvtry Ovei Bridge,

(ISTIN I ]6AAEFMI459RIZP

15856

2047 -2021

Rrq lD 67683

for Summit Srlc6

il

. ) r:

DC No

DC Datc 29-01-2021

PO No 78?96

PO Date

R.q Dat l9-07-2021

t8713?

Description of fus HSN/SAC Qt-!

4553 - Ek rrcd - o{Er . Dumny - NA - rrcs 391?

I

I

I

I

I

2

Subi€d to lhdqabad Junsdictiofl qsgl - %\rltrr

lw-v
Attlbtited Blpwry

5

I Loc tcq No

lr

6

--1
I

I

lli
l9

:l

i3q

--f--

--t-



Summit Sates lr-r
r i.-t- t x: i & .1. ll FlBr Sdum lltrnsx)n. \,t (l Ro&l- Socun.!"r'rba.! - it x '(){) 

t

t r.li plrchrse a rDodpaopanEi cool

GSTI\A \l: J6-{CQFSzIH.IC I Z-7, 6t!trE! dllrr{s ' ( t'fl

\ t..j, Rcdrn lt.,hP"t ll-P

\\ \.,. ir, ydr?ir. H\dcnb.d. \crl to NFC Lr.h.'i Olct 8.rr8c

,;s'tlI l6-uEFv l.lieR l/P

Dlrarplrrt of (iq!&

i lt<I.llrrurrl . rricr - l-lrrn r - \A . tE
\)tr

IJC \II
[x- l)rlc
FO \(t
P() Dr.
Rq ll)
R.q llr.
l* tcq \.,

l5t-(6

:9-ot-:ttlt
7t796

11Lo7.:rrl I

l'7r'la!

le-rr7-:Ol I

IrTl tl
lls\E{(

iI.l?

.l

It

JI

,l

It,

,r
1''

.'l

I

,0r \urrrhrt S.* I.tl

,\lilu
1i,olo,,

\.'

\ulrtoal (.' lfi d.athd Jrnrdcrro

trl j\
ltrf qa
,L'

f
-/
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rA tNv()lcE

.c,Ntrrn6 / I nn{rxl6. cllp}

l)eliils

Summit Sales LLp Tll#5-4-lli7/3 & 4 , ll Floor, Soham M!nsio[, M C.Rord, Sccundcrlbad _ 500(n3
Lmarl purchasdalnodipropcarcs.corn

GSTINtuNIr 364CQFS2O44CI27

lnvoicc No 1856t

29-07 -202t

'rJ

loll 294't.712l

Tax Amt

76.50

Modr Rcaht) Mallspur LLP
Invoicc Da!c.

Sv No. I 9. M.llspur, Hydcrsbd No(t to NFC Rlih'ly Ovcr Bndgr, PO No. 787N'

PO Dac. 20{7.2021

Rcq ID 67681

CS'IIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP R.q D6tc 19-07 -2021

loc Rc4 No 187132
Descriptioo of Gods

4553-Electical-othcr . Dumy - NA . oos

I

Ir

lt

IGST

38 25

Rupees : Pive Hundrcd One and Paire Fifty Only.

501.50

425.00

for Summit Seles

, tl59\ ,rq\flU
I

I

Q!YHSN/SAC

3917 5

Rate

85 I8

Ta\o/oGoss

425.00

t

9

Tctal Taxablc ArrcustCGST scsT

Total lnvoim Anouat38.25

Srrlryct to Hy&rabrd Jwisdic{ion

lvrv+ 1

0^^ft

1o wal,

t

7650 
|

+
t
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rr--l

7,

t)
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